
1 松  島  菜  夕

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エンジェルFSC 7 74.23 39.61 35.12 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.97 3.673 3 4 4 4

2 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -1.89 2.83-4 -4 -5 -4 -3

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.14 1.56-2 0 -2 0 0

5 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.34 7.64-1 1 1 1 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.722 3 3 2 2

7 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.60 6.761 2 1 1 2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.161 2 1 2 2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 1 0 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 2 3 1 3

39.55 39.61

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.254.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.354.50 4.25 4.25 3.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.304.50 3.50 4.50 3.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 3.50 5.50

35.12

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 杉  井  心  珠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 2 53.25 24.23 29.52 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.55 0.75-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

3 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 1 0 0

5 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.10 -0.42 4.68-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 2A<<+2T << 2.64 X -0.55 2.09-4 -5 -3 -5 -4

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 1 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 0 1 1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 1 0 0 1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 2 2 0 1

25.52 24.23

Skating Skills 1.60 3.903.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.453.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.703.50 4.00 3.75 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.603.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.803.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.25

29.52

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 野  宮  捺  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 1 46.29 21.67 25.12 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<+2Lo<+2T < 4.10 -0.46 3.64-2 -2 -4 -4 -4

2 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 1 1 -1 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.010 1 1 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 0 0 -1

5 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 2 1 0 -1

7 2Lo 1.70 -0.10 1.600 0 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F<+2T < 3.01 X -0.32 2.690 -3 -2 -3 -3

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.45-2 1 1 1 -2

23.16 21.67

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.153.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.053.25 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.153.25 3.50 3.50 2.75 2.75

25.12

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 髙  尾  有  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山国際FSC 5 41.25 15.97 25.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.43 1.37-2 -1 -4 -3 -2

2 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.57 1.11-4 -1 -4 -4 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.730 0 0 0 -2

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.33 1.03-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

6 2Fe+2T+2T< e 3.78 -0.63 3.15-3 -5 -5 -4 -5

7 2S+2Lo<< << 1.98 X -0.55 1.43-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

8 LSp1 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -1 0 0 -3

9 1A 1.21 X -0.40 0.81-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.52 1.36-3 -1 -3 -3 -4

19.59 15.97

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.103.50 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.103.00 3.50 3.50 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.103.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.153.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 2.50

25.28
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5 原      玲  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 3 40.27 17.97 22.80 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.11 1.69-1 -1 0 0 -1

2 2S+2T+1Lo 3.10 -0.42 2.68-4 -2 -3 -4 -3

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 -1 0

4 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.55 0.71-4 -5 -5 -3 -5

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.960 1 0 -1 -1

8 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.90 2.51-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.11 1.690 0 -1 0 -2

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.15 2.350 -1 -1 0 -1

20.28 17.97

Skating Skills 1.60 3.053.25 3.00 3.25 2.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.653.00 2.25 2.75 2.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.853.00 2.75 3.00 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.903.00 3.00 3.00 2.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.803.00 3.00 3.00 2.25 2.75

22.80

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 初  瀬  七  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 6 39.22 13.32 26.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.24 0.36-3 -4 -5 -4 -4

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 0 0 -2

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.46 0.64-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

5 2F< < 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.07 1.130 1 0 -2 -2

7 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.55 1.15-3 -5 -4 -5 -4

8 2F<<+2T<< << 0.99 X -0.24 0.75-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.24 1.260 -3 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 1 0 0 0

15.63 13.32

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.053.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.203.25 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.353.25 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.403.50 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.25

26.40

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

第50回全岡山フィギュアスケート選手権大会　令和2年度岡山市総合体育大会競技

Version:2020.59.9251.952

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/10/19 07:28 Page 3



7 秋  田  衿  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 4 30.20 9.40 20.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.14 0.46-4 -1 -1 -4 -2

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.11 0.39-1 -2 -3 -5 0

3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.24 0.26-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S 1.43 X -0.55 0.88-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 1 0 0 -2

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 1 0 0 -1

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.730 0 0 0 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 -1

10.54 9.40

Skating Skills 1.60 2.903.25 2.50 3.50 2.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.502.75 2.50 2.75 1.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.402.75 2.25 2.50 1.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.602.75 2.75 2.75 2.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.602.75 2.75 2.75 2.00 2.75

20.80
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